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10887 NEWFOUNDLANDINC BAJ537 January 29, 2025 BY25041061 OUT OF SERVICE
10887 NEWFOUNDLANDINC BAJ537 May 2, 2025 BQ25174813 OUT OF SERVICE
11110 NFLD LTD BAH216 April 7, 2025 DJ25139292 PASS
11110 NFLD LTD BAH870 April 7, 2025 DJ25139285 PASS
11110 NFLD LTD BAJ626 April 7, 2025 DJ25139276 PASS
56861 NEWFOUNDLAND& LABRADOR LTD BAJ614 April 9, 2025 CP25141769 PASS
56861 NEWFOUNDLAND& LABRADOR LTD BAJ615 April 9, 2025 CP25141817 PASS
56861 NEWFOUNDLAND& LABRADOR LTD BAJ676 April 1, 2025 DA25130298 PASS
56861 NEWFOUNDLAND& LABRADOR LTD BAJ686 March 19, 2025 CP25111583 PASS
56861 NEWFOUNDLAND& LABRADOR LTD BAJ692 March 19, 2025 CP25111617 PASS
80804 NFLD LTD BAL042 April 11, 2025 CU25144792 PASS
80804 NFLD LTD BAL240 April 11, 2025 CU25144807 OUT OF SERVICE
80804 NFLD LTD NO PLATE February 24, 2025 CP25078444 PASS
80804 NFLD LTD NO PLATE February 24, 2025 CP25078403 PASS

DIGITAL GOVERNMENT AND SERVICE NL SCHOOL BUS INSPECTIONS
January 1, 2025 to May 7, 2025

NOTE: Report generated May 7, 2025.

KEY TERMS:

Out of Service - On the date of inspection the bus was found to have defects that would compromise the safe operation of the vehicle and could 
present a safety risk to the driver, and/or other motorists. The bus must be repaired on site or moved to a place of repair by towing or float truck. 
Out of service defects include, but are not limited to: failed brake test, fuel line leak, steering defect. 

Restricted Service - On the date of inspection the bus was found to have defects that would deem the vehicle unsafe to transport (pick up and 
discharge) passengers, however, was not in an unsafe mechanical condition to be driven to a place of repair. Restricted service defects include, 
but are not limited to: inoperative stop arm, inoperative flashing warning lights, inoperative emergency exit.

Return to Service Requirements - Buses that are placed out of service or on restricted service may be returned to service only after necessary 
repairs are completed and  proof of repair has been verified by Digital Government and Service NL.
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80804 NFLD LTD NO PLATE April 11, 2025 CU25144768 PASS
80804 NFLD LTD NO PLATE April 11, 2025 CU25144744 PASS
A B S TRANSPORT C/O CHARLIE BUSSEY BAF110 April 3, 2025 BT25133118 PASS
A BURSEY & SON BAF120 April 3, 2025 BT25133135 PASS
ADRIAN C KEEPING BAH029 April 8, 2025 DL25140258 PASS
ADRIAN C KEEPING BAH097 April 8, 2025 DL25140226 PASS
BUCKLE'S BUSING LIMITED BAH902 February 26, 2025 BQ25082541 RESTRICTED SERVICE
BUCKLE'S BUSING LIMITED BAJ814 April 30, 2025 BQ25172018 PASS
BUCKLES ENT LTD BAF112 April 17, 2025 AC25153539 PASS
BUCKLES ENT LTD BAF122 April 10, 2025 AC25143466 PASS
BUCKLES ENT LTD BAF123 April 10, 2025 AC25143463 PASS
BUCKLES ENT LTD BAH156 April 17, 2025 AC25153541 PASS
BUCKLES ENT LTD BAH609 April 10, 2025 AC25143458 OUT OF SERVICE
BUCKLES ENT LTD BAJ978 January 20, 2025 DH25028011 PASS
BURNT CAPE CABINS LTD BAH151 April 10, 2025 BQ25143124 PASS
BURSEY'S TAXI INC. BAH046 March 24, 2025 DO25118743 PASS
BURSEY'S TAXI INC. BAJ595 March 31, 2025 DA25128787 PASS
BURSEY'S TAXI INC. BAJ598 March 25, 2025 DO25120204 PASS
BURSEY'S TAXI INC. BAJ676 April 1, 2025 DA25130298 PASS
BURSEY'S TAXI INC. BAJ774 April 2, 2025 DC25131696 PASS
BURSEY'S TAXI INC. BAJ789 April 1, 2025 DA25130207 OUT OF SERVICE
BURSEY'S TAXI INC. BAJ794 February 25, 2025 DA25079870 PASS
BURSEY'S TAXI INC. BAJ798 April 1, 2025 DA25130338 PASS
BURSEY'S TAXI INC. BAJ930 March 26, 2025 CU25121825 PASS
BURSEY'S TAXI INC. BAJ934 March 25, 2025 DO25120263 PASS
BURSEY'S TAXI INC. BAJ974 April 1, 2025 DA25130231 PASS
BURSEY'S TAXI INC. BAL031 March 24, 2025 DO25118805 PASS
BURSEY'S TAXI INC. BAL231 March 24, 2025 DO25118709 PASS
BURSEY'S TAXI INC. BAL233 March 24, 2025 DO25118770 PASS
BURSEY'S TAXI INC. BAL251 March 24, 2025 DO25118835 PASS
C B BUS LINES LTD . BAH083 February 5, 2025 DA25051022 RESTRICTED SERVICE
C B BUS LINES LTD . BAH083 April 2, 2025 CU25131739 PASS
C B BUS LINES LTD . BAH864 April 4, 2025 DC25134647 PASS
C B BUS LINES LTD . BAJ650 April 4, 2025 DC25134681 PASS
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CHURCHILL FALLS LAB CO LTD BAC798 March 19, 2025 CN25111436 PASS
COAST OF BAYS CONTRACTING BAF111 April 7, 2025 BT25138859 PASS
COISHS TRUCKING & EXCAVATING LTD BAH676 February 17, 2025 CP25068483 PASS
COISHS TRUCKING & EXCAVATING LTD BAH679 April 24, 2025 CP25163464 RESTRICTED SERVICE
COISHS TRUCKING & EXCAVATING LTD BAH681 February 17, 2025 CP25068445 PASS
COISHS TRUCKING & EXCAVATING LTD BAH693 April 24, 2025 CP25163420 PASS
COISHS TRUCKING & EXCAVATING LTD BAJ979 February 17, 2025 CP25068425 PASS
COISHS TRUCKING & EXCAVATING LTD BAJ988 April 24, 2025 CP25163428 PASS
COISHS TRUCKING & EXCAVATING LTD NO PLATE February 17, 2025 CP25068398 PASS
COISHS TRUCKING & EXCAVATING LTD NO PLATE April 24, 2025 CP25163392 PASS
CYRIL A CAMPBELL BAG032 February 11, 2025 AU25063981 PASS
DAVE GULLIVER CABS BAH260 April 29, 2025 CZ25170614 OUT OF SERVICE
DAVE GULLIVER CABS BAH261 March 21, 2025 CP25114417 PASS
DAVE GULLIVER CABS BAH263 March 26, 2025 CP25121588 OUT OF SERVICE
DAVE GULLIVER CABS BAH268 March 28, 2025 CP25124565 RESTRICTED SERVICE
DAVE GULLIVER CABS BAH279 April 2, 2025 DA25131986 PASS
DAVE GULLIVER CABS BAH421 March 26, 2025 CP25121558 PASS
DAVE GULLIVER CABS BAH500 March 26, 2025 CP25121703 OUT OF SERVICE
DAVE GULLIVER CABS BAH783 April 4, 2025 CP25134651 PASS
DAVE GULLIVER CABS BAH789 April 2, 2025 DA25131940 PASS
DAVE GULLIVER CABS BAH790 April 9, 2025 CP25141901 PASS
DAVE GULLIVER CABS BAH791 March 26, 2025 CP25121630 OUT OF SERVICE
DAVE GULLIVER CABS BAH813 April 9, 2025 CP25141743 PASS
DAVE GULLIVER CABS BAH884 March 28, 2025 CP25124446 PASS
DAVE GULLIVER CABS BAH994 April 9, 2025 CP25141720 PASS
DAVE GULLIVER CABS BAH998 April 4, 2025 CP25134616 PASS
DAVE GULLIVER CABS BAJ503 April 7, 2025 CP25138879 PASS
DAVE GULLIVER CABS BAJ504 April 2, 2025 DA25131955 PASS
DAVE GULLIVER CABS BAJ504 April 2, 2025 DA25131965 PASS
DAVE GULLIVER CABS BAJ669 March 20, 2025 CP25112957 PASS
DAVE GULLIVER CABS BAJ670 April 7, 2025 CP25138936 PASS
DAVE GULLIVER CABS BAJ712 April 4, 2025 CP25134571 PASS
DAVE GULLIVER CABS BAJ713 March 21, 2025 CP25114456 RESTRICTED SERVICE
DAVE GULLIVER CABS BAJ722 March 21, 2025 CP25114494 PASS
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DAVE GULLIVER CABS BAJ724 April 7, 2025 CP25138911 PASS
DAVE GULLIVER CABS BAJ725 March 28, 2025 CP25124530 RESTRICTED SERVICE
DAVE GULLIVER CABS BAJ737 March 21, 2025 CP25114399 PASS
DAVE GULLIVER CABS BAJ740 March 19, 2025 CP25111598 PASS
DAVE GULLIVER CABS BAJ750 March 19, 2025 CP25111659 PASS
DAVE GULLIVER CABS BAJ784 March 28, 2025 CP25124419 PASS
DAVE GULLIVER CABS BAJ911 April 2, 2025 DA25134430 PASS
DAVE GULLIVER CABS BAJ914 April 2, 2025 DA25131947 OUT OF SERVICE
DAVE GULLIVER CABS LTD BAH827 April 9, 2025 CP25141858 PASS
DEPARTMENT OF TRAN infrastructure BAK006 April 29, 2025 BQ25170570 PASS
DEPARTMENT OF TRAN infrastructure BAK534 April 29, 2025 BQ25170525 PASS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANAND INFRASTRUCTURE BAH746 March 31, 2025 AM25129008 PASS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANAND INFRASTRUCTURE BAJ843 April 3, 2025 AM25133182 PASS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANAND INFRASTRUCTURE BAJ845 April 24, 2025 BY25163413 PASS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANAND INFRASTRUCTURE BAJ846 March 24, 2025 BQ25118918 PASS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANAND INFRASTRUCTURE BAJ846 April 24, 2025 BY25163373 PASS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANAND INFRASTRUCTURE BAK005 April 7, 2025 AM25139032 PASS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANAND INFRASTRUCTURE BAK007 April 23, 2025 BY25161910 PASS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANAND INFRASTRUCTURE BAK008 April 23, 2025 BY25161953 PASS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANAND INFRASTRUCTURE BAK013 April 10, 2025 AM25143103 RESTRICTED SERVICE
DEPARTMENT OF TRANAND INFRASTRUCTURE BAK014 April 23, 2025 BY25161872 PASS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANAND INFRASTRUCTURE BAK017 April 15, 2025 BY25150435 PASS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANAND INFRASTRUCTURE BAK018 April 7, 2025 AM25139041 PASS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANAND INFRASTRUCTURE BAK024 April 14, 2025 AC25149132 PASS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANAND INFRASTRUCTURE BAK482 April 10, 2025 AM25143061 PASS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANAND INFRASTRUCTURE BAK483 April 11, 2025 AM25144633 PASS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANAND INFRASTRUCTURE BAK489 April 16, 2025 AM25151927 PASS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANAND INFRASTRUCTURE BAK491 April 9, 2025 AM25141937 PASS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANAND INFRASTRUCTURE BAK493 April 23, 2025 BY25161835 PASS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANAND INFRASTRUCTURE BAK494 April 3, 2025 AM25133171 PASS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANAND INFRASTRUCTURE BAK495 April 15, 2025 AC25150606 PASS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANAND INFRASTRUCTURE BAK496 April 11, 2025 AM25144630 PASS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANAND INFRASTRUCTURE BAK504 April 14, 2025 AC25149126 PASS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANAND INFRASTRUCTURE BAK505 April 14, 2025 AC25149134 PASS
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DEPARTMENT OF TRANAND INFRASTRUCTURE BAK508 April 15, 2025 BY25150809 PASS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANAND INFRASTRUCTURE BAK522 April 16, 2025 AM25151924 PASS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANAND INFRASTRUCTURE BAK523 April 23, 2025 BQ25161989 PASS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANAND INFRASTRUCTURE BAK524 April 15, 2025 AC25150605 PASS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANAND INFRASTRUCTURE BAK527 April 15, 2025 BY25150345 PASS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANAND INFRASTRUCTURE BAK530 April 8, 2025 AM25140387 PASS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANAND INFRASTRUCTURE BAK531 April 10, 2025 AM25143149 PASS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANAND INFRASTRUCTURE BAK532 April 16, 2025 BY25151822 PASS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANAND INFRASTRUCTURE BAL076 April 15, 2025 AC25150602 PASS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANAND INFRASTRUCTURE BAL087 April 10, 2025 AM25143186 PASS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANAND INFRASTRUCTURE BAL091 March 31, 2025 BT25128859 PASS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANAND INFRASTRUCTURE NO PLATE January 8, 2025 AM25010760 PASS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANAND INFRASTRUCTURE NO PLATE January 8, 2025 AM25010744 PASS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANAND INFRASTRUCTURE NO PLATE February 24, 2025 AU25079677 PASS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANAND INFRASTRUCTURE NO PLATE February 25, 2025 AU25079935 PASS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANAND INFRASTRUCTURE NO PLATE February 26, 2025 DH25081254 OUT OF SERVICE
DEPARTMENT OF TRANAND INFRASTRUCTURE NO PLATE March 6, 2025 DH25092742 PASS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANAND INFRASTRUCTURE NO PLATE March 21, 2025 AC25114404 PASS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANAND INFRASTRUCTURE NO PLATE April 23, 2025 BQ25162122 PASS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANAND INFRASTRUCTURE NO PLATE April 29, 2025 CZ25170937 OUT OF SERVICE
DEPARTMENT OF TRANAND INFRASTRUCTURE NO PLATE April 29, 2025 BQ25170663 PASS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANAND INFRASTRUCTURE NO PLATE April 29, 2025 BQ25170605 PASS
DRAKE'S BUS SERVICE BAH223 April 10, 2025 CP25143155 RESTRICTED SERVICE
DRAKE'S BUS SERVICE BAH224 April 10, 2025 CP25143182 PASS
DRAKE'S BUS SERVICE BAH227 April 10, 2025 CP25143334 PASS
DRAKE'S BUS SERVICE BAH694 April 15, 2025 CP25150466 PASS
DRAKE'S BUS SERVICE NO PLATE April 10, 2025 CP25143265 PASS
DRAKE'S BUS SERVICE NO PLATE April 10, 2025 CP25143228 OUT OF SERVICE
DUNPHY'S TRANSPORT INC BAJ775 April 23, 2025 CP25162073 PASS
DUNPHY'S TRANSPORT INC BAJ787 April 23, 2025 CP25162105 PASS
E & G TRANSPORTATION BAJ705 April 1, 2025 DA25130280 PASS
EXECUTIVE TAXI SERO/A F&N AUTO SALES BAH292 April 14, 2025 CZ25148940 PASS
EXECUTIVE TAXI SERO/A F&N AUTO SALES BAH494 April 8, 2025 CZ25140234 PASS
EXECUTIVE TAXI SERO/A F&N AUTO SALES BAH495 April 15, 2025 CZ25150516 PASS
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EXECUTIVE TAXI SERO/A F&N AUTO SALES BAH498 April 9, 2025 CZ25141705 PASS
EXECUTIVE TAXI SERO/A F&N AUTO SALES BAH501 April 10, 2025 CZ25143279 PASS
EXECUTIVE TAXI SERO/A F&N AUTO SALES BAH502 April 15, 2025 CZ25150559 PASS
EXECUTIVE TAXI SERO/A F&N AUTO SALES BAH548 April 10, 2025 CZ25143187 PASS
EXECUTIVE TAXI SERO/A F&N AUTO SALES BAH549 April 14, 2025 CZ25149049 PASS
EXECUTIVE TAXI SERO/A F&N AUTO SALES BAH702 April 15, 2025 CZ25150522 PASS
EXECUTIVE TAXI SERO/A F&N AUTO SALES BAH896 April 14, 2025 CZ25148979 PASS
EXECUTIVE TAXI SERO/A F&N AUTO SALES BAH986 April 10, 2025 CZ25143219 PASS
EXECUTIVE TAXI SERO/A F&N AUTO SALES BAH988 April 8, 2025 CZ25140358 PASS
EXECUTIVE TAXI SERO/A F&N AUTO SALES BAJ520 April 8, 2025 CZ25140310 PASS
EXECUTIVE TAXI SERO/A F&N AUTO SALES BAJ625 April 14, 2025 CZ25149082 PASS
EXECUTIVE TAXI SERO/A F&N AUTO SALES BAJ691 April 8, 2025 CZ25140454 PASS
EXECUTIVE TAXI SERO/A F&N AUTO SALES BAJ720 April 10, 2025 CZ25143143 PASS
EXECUTIVE TAXI SERO/A F&N AUTO SALES BAJ726 April 9, 2025 CZ25141754 PASS
EXECUTIVE TAXI SERO/A F&N AUTO SALES BAJ729 April 10, 2025 CZ25143351 PASS
EXECUTIVE TAXI SERO/A F&N AUTO SALES BAJ736 April 9, 2025 CZ25141818 PASS
EXECUTIVE TAXI SERO/A F&N AUTO SALES BAJ747 April 16, 2025 CZ25151743 PASS
EXECUTIVE TAXI SERO/A F&N AUTO SALES BAJ854 April 9, 2025 CZ25141853 PASS
EXECUTIVE TAXI SERO/A F&N AUTO SALES BAJ854 April 30, 2025 CP25172015 PASS
EXECUTIVE TAXI SERO/A F&N AUTO SALES BAJ857 April 4, 2025 DC25134586 PASS
EXECUTIVE TAXI SERO/A F&N AUTO SALES BAJ858 April 3, 2025 DC25133231 PASS
EXECUTIVE TAXI SERO/A F&N AUTO SALES BAJ860 April 14, 2025 CZ25148907 PASS
EXECUTIVE TAXI SERO/A F&N AUTO SALES BAJ872 April 9, 2025 CZ25141656 OUT OF SERVICE
EXECUTIVE TAXI SERO/A F&N AUTO SALES BAJ873 April 16, 2025 CZ25151787 PASS
EXECUTIVE TAXI SERO/A F&N AUTO SALES BAL026 April 15, 2025 CZ25150530 PASS
EXECUTIVE TAXI SERO/A F&N AUTO SALES NO PLATE April 4, 2025 CP25134821 PASS
EXECUTIVE TAXI SERO/A F&N AUTO SALES NO PLATE April 8, 2025 CZ25140534 PASS
EXECUTIVE TAXI SERO/A F&N AUTO SALES NO PLATE April 9, 2025 CZ25141907 PASS
EXECUTIVE TAXI SERO/A F&N AUTO SALES NO PLATE April 9, 2025 CZ25141930 PASS
EXECUTIVE TAXI SERO/A F&N AUTO SALES NO PLATE April 10, 2025 CZ25143095 PASS
EXECUTIVE TAXI SERO/A F&N AUTO SALES NO PLATE April 10, 2025 CZ25143314 PASS
EXECUTIVE TAXI SERO/A F&N AUTO SALES NO PLATE April 15, 2025 CZ25150571 PASS
EXECUTIVE TAXI SERO/A F&N AUTO SALES NO PLATE April 15, 2025 CZ25150542 PASS
EXECUTIVE TAXI SERO/A F&N AUTO SALES NO PLATE April 15, 2025 CZ25150536 PASS
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GATEWAY BUSLINES LIMITED BAH084 April 10, 2025 DM25143385 PASS
GATEWAY BUSLINES LIMITED BAH180 April 5, 2025 DM25136021 PASS
GATEWAY BUSLINES LIMITED BAH182 April 12, 2025 DL25146178 PASS
GATEWAY BUSLINES LIMITED BAH601 February 7, 2025 DM25053946 PASS
GATEWAY BUSLINES LIMITED BAH622 April 10, 2025 DM25143559 PASS
GATEWAY BUSLINES LIMITED BAH625 April 19, 2025 DM25156420 PASS
GATEWAY BUSLINES LIMITED BAH919 April 13, 2025 DL25147514 PASS
GATEWAY BUSLINES LIMITED BAH924 April 5, 2025 DM25136078 PASS
GATEWAY BUSLINES LIMITED BAH939 April 12, 2025 DL25146089 PASS
GATEWAY BUSLINES LIMITED BAJ818 April 19, 2025 DM25156469 PASS
GATEWAY BUSLINES LIMITED BAJ820 April 5, 2025 DM25135967 PASS
GATEWAY BUSLINES LIMITED BAK487 April 12, 2025 DL25146059 PASS
GATEWAY BUSLINES LIMITED BAK498 April 8, 2025 DL25140490 PASS
GLADNEY'S BUS LTD BAH499 February 6, 2025 DO25053808 OUT OF SERVICE
GLADNEY'S BUS LTD BAH499 April 2, 2025 DA25131975 PASS
GLADNEY'S BUS LTD BAH724 March 21, 2025 CP25114531 PASS
GLADNEY'S BUS LTD BAH992 April 14, 2025 CZ25149119 PASS
GLADNEY'S BUS LTD BAJ363 April 8, 2025 CZ25140489 PASS
GLADNEY'S BUS LTD BAJ679 March 19, 2025 CP25111469 PASS
GLADNEY'S BUS LTD BAJ697 April 8, 2025 CZ25140271 PASS
GLADNEY'S BUS LTD BAJ714 April 2, 2025 DA25131982 PASS
GLADNEY'S BUS LTD BAJ715 March 19, 2025 CP25111548 PASS
GLADNEY'S BUS LTD BAJ784 March 28, 2025 CP25124419 PASS
GLADNEY'S BUS LTD BAJ878 March 26, 2025 CP25121526 PASS
GLADNEY'S BUS LTD BAJ880 March 26, 2025 CP25121750 PASS
GULLIVER CABS BAJ731 March 28, 2025 CP25124500 RESTRICTED SERVICE
GULLIVER CABS BAJ731 March 28, 2025 CP25124484 RESTRICTED SERVICE
HOUSE'S TRANSPORT LTD BAK476 May 1, 2025 BY25173373 PASS
HUDSON'S BUS SERVICE LTD BAH684 April 25, 2025 CP25164932 PASS
HUDSON'S BUS SERVICE LTD BAH856 April 25, 2025 CP25164787 PASS
HUDSON'S BUS SERVICE LTD BAH871 April 25, 2025 CP25164834 PASS
HUDSON'S BUS SERVICE LTD BAJ188 April 25, 2025 CP25164860 PASS
HURLEYS TRUCKING LTD BAH882 March 4, 2025 CP25090045 PASS
HURLEYS TRUCKING LTD BAH883 March 4, 2025 CP25090030 PASS
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ISLAND HOLDINGS LTD. BAH586 April 9, 2025 DH25141947 PASS
K & L AUTO SERVICES LTD BAH269 April 8, 2025 DJ25147738 PASS
K & L AUTO SERVICES LTD BAH705 February 5, 2025 CZ25051102 PASS
K & L AUTO SERVICES LTD BAH705 March 31, 2025 DJ25128965 PASS
K & L AUTO SERVICES LTD BAH706 April 12, 2025 DL25146240 PASS
K & L AUTO SERVICES LTD BAH709 February 5, 2025 CZ25051033 OUT OF SERVICE
K & L AUTO SERVICES LTD BAH709 April 1, 2025 CU25130424 OUT OF SERVICE
K & L AUTO SERVICES LTD BAJ638 April 8, 2025 DJ25147763 PASS
K & L AUTO SERVICES LTD BAJ673 April 8, 2025 DJ25147750 PASS
KATHLEEN MARY CONNORS BAH081 April 15, 2025 DH25150421 PASS
LEWIS BUS SERVICE C/O JOHN LEWIS BAH117 March 31, 2025 DJ25128917 PASS
LEWIS BUS SERVICE C/O JOHN LEWIS BAH118 February 19, 2025 CZ25071445 OUT OF SERVICE
LEWIS BUS SERVICE C/O JOHN LEWIS BAH119 February 5, 2025 DA25050983 PASS
LEWIS BUS SERVICE C/O JOHN LEWIS BAH119 April 2, 2025 CU25131806 PASS
LEWIS BUS SERVICE C/O JOHN LEWIS BAH812 April 3, 2025 DJ25133268 PASS
LEWIS BUS SERVICE C/O JOHN LEWIS BAJ508 February 5, 2025 DA25051133 RESTRICTED SERVICE
LEWIS BUS SERVICE C/O JOHN LEWIS BAJ508 March 19, 2025 DO25111699 PASS
LEWIS BUS SERVICE C/O JOHN LEWIS BAJ508 April 2, 2025 CU25131686 PASS
LEWIS BUS SERVICE C/O JOHN LEWIS BAJ508 April 2, 2025 CU25131752 RESTRICTED SERVICE
LEWIS BUS SERVICE C/O JOHN LEWIS BAJ665 February 5, 2025 CU25050975 PASS
LEWIS BUS SERVICE C/O JOHN LEWIS BAJ665 March 31, 2025 DJ25128776 PASS
LEWIS BUS SERVICE C/O JOHN LEWIS BAJ786 April 3, 2025 DJ25133144 PASS
LEWIS BUS SERVICE C/O JOHN LEWIS BAJ792 February 5, 2025 CU25051013 RESTRICTED SERVICE
LEWIS BUS SERVICE C/O JOHN LEWIS BAJ792 April 1, 2025 CU25130326 PASS
LEWIS BUS SERVICE C/O JOHN LEWIS BAJ886 February 5, 2025 CU25051067 OUT OF SERVICE
LEWIS BUS SERVICE C/O JOHN LEWIS BAJ886 March 31, 2025 DJ25128819 PASS
LEWIS BUS SERVICE C/O JOHN LEWIS BAL260 February 5, 2025 DA25051068 PASS
LEWIS BUS SERVICE C/O JOHN LEWIS BAL260 April 3, 2025 DJ25133211 PASS
LEWIS BUS SERVICE C/O JOHN LEWIS NO PLATE March 3, 2025 CP25088495 PASS
LEWIS BUS SERVICE C/O JOHN LEWIS NO PLATE March 31, 2025 DJ25128863 OUT OF SERVICE
LYDIA W WISEMAN BAH582 April 9, 2025 DH25141671 PASS
LYDIA W WISEMAN BAH600 April 9, 2025 DH25141709 RESTRICTED SERVICE
MCNEILS BUS SERVIC BAH282 April 11, 2025 CP25144661 PASS
NLESD BAC763 March 11, 2025 CN25100065 PASS
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NLESD BAF085 April 10, 2025 BQ25143202 PASS
NLESD BAF085 April 10, 2025 BQ25143202 PASS
NLESD BAH004 March 9, 2025 CN25097238 PASS
NLESD BAH004 March 9, 2025 CN25097238 PASS
NLESD BAH016 April 11, 2025 AM25144621 PASS
NLESD BAH021 April 30, 2025 BY25171997 PASS
NLESD BAH023 April 30, 2025 BY25172107 PASS
NLESD BAH041 April 30, 2025 BY25171963 PASS
NLESD BAH057 March 31, 2025 BT25128773 PASS
NLESD BAH067 April 1, 2025 DH25130495 PASS
NLESD BAH068 April 1, 2025 DH25130260 PASS
NLESD BAH069 March 31, 2025 DH25129034 PASS
NLESD BAH073 May 7, 2025 BT25182146 PASS
NLESD BAH074 April 2, 2025 AM25131724 PASS
NLESD BAH129 April 1, 2025 DH25130230 PASS
NLESD BAH130 April 1, 2025 DH25130288 PASS
NLESD BAH131 March 31, 2025 DH25128842 PASS
NLESD BAH145 March 31, 2025 DH25128810 PASS
NLESD BAH148 March 31, 2025 DH25128920 PASS
NLESD BAH161 April 10, 2025 BQ25143270 OUT OF SERVICE
NLESD BAH163 April 10, 2025 BQ25143237 OUT OF SERVICE
NLESD BAH165 April 10, 2025 BQ25143169 PASS
NLESD BAH251 March 31, 2025 DH25128877 PASS
NLESD BAH727 April 3, 2025 AM25133178 PASS
NLESD BAH728 April 8, 2025 AM25140383 PASS
NLESD BAH730 April 2, 2025 AM25131727 PASS
NLESD BAH731 April 7, 2025 AM25139036 PASS
NLESD BAH738 April 8, 2025 AM25140300 PASS
NLESD BAH740 May 7, 2025 BT25182131 PASS
NLESD BAH740 May 7, 2025 BT25182131 PASS
NLESD BAH742 April 1, 2025 DH25130401 PASS
NLESD BAH744 April 1, 2025 DH25130324 PASS
NLESD BAH746 March 31, 2025 AM25129008 PASS
NLESD BAH763 March 31, 2025 BT25128779 PASS
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NLESD BAH909 April 23, 2025 BQ25161934 OUT OF SERVICE
NLESD BAH926 April 1, 2025 DH25130457 PASS
NLESD BAH927 April 1, 2025 DH25130371 PASS
NLESD BAH936 April 8, 2025 AM25140183 PASS
NLESD BAH946 April 8, 2025 AM25140296 PASS
NLESD BAH948 February 26, 2025 AU25081373 PASS
NLESD BAH949 March 10, 2025 CN25098613 PASS
NLESD BAH950 March 11, 2025 CN25100024 PASS
NLESD BAJ421 March 9, 2025 CN25097213 PASS
NLESD BAJ527 April 23, 2025 BY25161987 PASS
NLESD BAJ531 April 9, 2025 AM25141966 PASS
NLESD BAJ533 April 23, 2025 BQ25162077 PASS
NLESD BAJ534 March 31, 2025 AU25129032 PASS
NLESD BAJ535 April 30, 2025 BY25172059 PASS
NLESD BAJ539 April 16, 2025 BY25151788 PASS
NLESD BAJ550 April 16, 2025 AM25151920 PASS
NLESD BAJ561 May 7, 2025 BT25182038 PASS
NLESD BAJ561 May 7, 2025 BT25182109 PASS
NLESD BAJ575 March 10, 2025 CN25098639 PASS
NLESD BAJ606 March 31, 2025 DH25128982 PASS
NLESD BAJ801 March 10, 2025 CN25098584 PASS
NLESD BAJ805 February 25, 2025 AU25079916 PASS
NLESD BAJ828 April 2, 2025 AM25131716 PASS
NLESD BAJ834 March 31, 2025 AM25129013 PASS
NLESD BAJ954 March 31, 2025 AM25129024 PASS
NLESD BAJ955 April 2, 2025 AM25131721 PASS
NORTHERN CONSTRUCT& RESOURCES LTD BAH614 April 29, 2025 BY25170681 PASS
NORTHERN CONSTRUCT& RESOURCES LTD BAH615 April 29, 2025 BY25170745 PASS
NORTHERN TIRE & AUTOMOTIVE LIMITED BAH175 May 1, 2025 BY25173653 PASS
NORTHERN TIRE & AUTOMOTIVE LIMITED BAJ821 May 2, 2025 BY25174879 PASS
NORTHERN TIRE & AUTOMOTIVE LIMITED BAK486 May 2, 2025 BY25174827 PASS
NORTHERN TIRE & AUTOMOTIVE LIMITED NO PLATE April 8, 2025 BQ25140484 OUT OF SERVICE
NORTHERN TIRE & AUTOMOTIVE LIMITED NO PLATE April 8, 2025 BQ25140448 PASS
PARSONS & SONS TRANS CO LTD BAH100 March 25, 2025 DC25120160 PASS
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PARSONS & SONS TRANS CO LTD BAH431 April 2, 2025 DC25131790 RESTRICTED SERVICE
PARSONS & SONS TRANS CO LTD BAH832 April 2, 2025 DC25131740 PASS
PARSONS & SONS TRANS CO LTD BAJ698 April 2, 2025 DC25131597 PASS
PARSONS & SONS TRANS CO LTD BAJ699 March 25, 2025 DC25120124 PASS
PARSONS & SONS TRANS CO LTD BAJ774 April 2, 2025 DC25131696 PASS
PARSONS & SONS TRANS CO LTD BAL003 April 2, 2025 DC25131702 PASS
PARSONS & SONS TRANS CO LTD BAL004 April 2, 2025 DC25131641 PASS
PARSONS & SONS TRANS CO LTD BAL032 April 2, 2025 DC25131615 PASS
PARSONS & SONS TRANS CO LTD NO PLATE March 25, 2025 DC25120185 PASS
PARSONS & SONS TRANS CO LTD NO PLATE April 2, 2025 DC25131878 PASS
PENNEY TRAN ENTERPRISES LTD BAH431 April 2, 2025 DC25131790 RESTRICTED SERVICE
PENNEY TRAN ENTERPRISES LTD BAH478 April 1, 2025 DA25130312 PASS
PENNEY TRAN ENTERPRISES LTD BAH812 April 3, 2025 DJ25133268 PASS
PENNEY TRAN ENTERPRISES LTD BAJ508 February 5, 2025 DA25051133 RESTRICTED SERVICE
PENNEY TRAN ENTERPRISES LTD BAJ508 March 19, 2025 DO25111699 PASS
PENNEY TRAN ENTERPRISES LTD BAJ508 April 2, 2025 CU25131686 PASS
PENNEY TRAN ENTERPRISES LTD BAJ508 April 2, 2025 CU25131752 RESTRICTED SERVICE
PENNEY TRAN ENTERPRISES LTD BAJ658 April 17, 2025 DJ25153297 PASS
PENNEY TRAN ENTERPRISES LTD BAJ789 April 1, 2025 DA25130207 OUT OF SERVICE
PENNEY TRAN ENTERPRISES LTD BAJ791 April 17, 2025 DJ25153326 PASS
PENNEY TRAN ENTERPRISES LTD BAJ792 February 5, 2025 CU25051013 RESTRICTED SERVICE
PENNEY TRAN ENTERPRISES LTD BAJ792 April 1, 2025 CU25130326 PASS
PENNEY TRAN ENTERPRISES LTD BAJ793 April 23, 2025 CP25161930 PASS
PJA'S PJ BAH587 March 26, 2025 DH25121621 PASS
PROVINCIAL READY MIX BAH210 April 9, 2025 CU25141991 PASS
PROVINCIAL READY MIX BAH218 April 9, 2025 CU25141995 PASS
PROVINCIAL READY MIX BAJ778 April 9, 2025 CU25142004 RESTRICTED SERVICE
R HAYES BUS & CHAR SER INC BAH613 March 20, 2025 DJ25113016 RESTRICTED SERVICE
R HAYES BUS & CHAR SER INC BAH837 March 28, 2025 DJ25124544 OUT OF SERVICE
R HAYES BUS & CHAR SER INC BAJ783 March 28, 2025 DJ25124575 PASS
R HAYES BUS & CHAR SER INC BAJ869 March 20, 2025 DJ25112955 PASS
R HAYES BUS & CHAR SER INC BAL037 March 28, 2025 DJ25124496 PASS
R HAYES BUS & CHAR SER INC BAL229 March 28, 2025 DJ25124610 PASS
R&M SERVICES &BUSING LTD BAH857 April 23, 2025 DO25162038 RESTRICTED SERVICE
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R&M SERVICES &BUSING LTD BAJ791 April 17, 2025 DJ25153326 PASS
R&M SERVICES &BUSING LTD BAJ984 April 17, 2025 DJ25153254 PASS
R&M SERVICES &BUSING LTD BAJ990 April 23, 2025 DO25161931 PASS
R&M SERVICES &BUSING LTD BAJ992 April 23, 2025 DO25161976 PASS
R&M SERVICES &BUSING LTD NO PLATE April 28, 2025 CZ25169165 PASS
ROBERTS BUS LINES INC BAH471 April 3, 2025 DC25133125 PASS
ROBERTS BUS LINES INC BAH860 April 3, 2025 DC25133163 PASS
SHEARS BUS SERVICELIMITED BAK476 May 1, 2025 BY25173373 PASS
T & M ASSOCIATES BAH859 April 28, 2025 CZ25169263 PASS
T & M ASSOCIATES NO PLATE January 2, 2025 CP25002215 PASS
T & M ASSOCIATES NO PLATE April 28, 2025 CZ25169216 PASS
T2 VENTURES BAJ639 April 15, 2025 DC25150439 PASS
TMN BUSING LTD. BAG035 February 27, 2025 AU25083036 PASS
TMN BUSING LTD. BAH605 April 8, 2025 BY25140345 PASS
TMN BUSING LTD. BAH618 February 12, 2025 AU25064066 PASS
TMN BUSING LTD. BAH639 March 21, 2025 CU25114411 PASS
TMN BUSING LTD. BAH642 March 20, 2025 CU25113128 PASS
TMN BUSING LTD. BAH643 March 21, 2025 CU25114417 PASS
TMN BUSING LTD. BAH648 March 20, 2025 CU25113107 PASS
TMN BUSING LTD. BAH649 April 1, 2025 DA25130253 OUT OF SERVICE
TMN BUSING LTD. BAH650 March 21, 2025 CU25114425 PASS
TMN BUSING LTD. BAH902 February 26, 2025 BQ25082541 RESTRICTED SERVICE
TMN BUSING LTD. BAJ237 April 30, 2025 BQ25171962 OUT OF SERVICE
TMN BUSING LTD. BAJ244 February 27, 2025 AU25084169 PASS
TMN BUSING LTD. BAJ246 April 29, 2025 BY25170530 PASS
TMN BUSING LTD. BAJ247 February 10, 2025 AU25063975 PASS
TMN BUSING LTD. BAJ247 February 10, 2025 AU25064043 PASS
TMN BUSING LTD. BAJ248 April 29, 2025 BY25170481 PASS
TMN BUSING LTD. BAJ477 February 10, 2025 AU25064037 PASS
TMN BUSING LTD. BAJ478 February 11, 2025 AU25064028 PASS
TMN BUSING LTD. BAJ481 February 27, 2025 CU25082902 PASS
TMN BUSING LTD. BAJ486 March 20, 2025 CU25113143 PASS
TMN BUSING LTD. BAJ488 March 20, 2025 CU25113120 PASS
TMN BUSING LTD. BAJ491 April 3, 2025 BY25133141 PASS
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TMN BUSING LTD. BAJ492 April 8, 2025 BY25140387 PASS
TMN BUSING LTD. BAJ495 April 3, 2025 BY25133103 PASS
TMN BUSING LTD. BAJ497 April 3, 2025 BY25133179 PASS
TMN BUSING LTD. BAJ808 February 27, 2025 AU25084164 PASS
TMN BUSING LTD. BAJ809 February 12, 2025 AU25064073 PASS
TMN BUSING LTD. BAJ814 April 30, 2025 BQ25172018 PASS
TMN BUSING LTD. BAJ823 February 12, 2025 AU25064097 PASS
TMN BUSING LTD. BAJ825 April 8, 2025 BY25140310 PASS
TMN BUSING LTD. BAL048 March 20, 2025 CU25113232 PASS
TMN BUSING LTD. BAL050 March 20, 2025 CU25113125 PASS
TMN BUSING LTD. BAL226 March 20, 2025 CU25113228 PASS
TMN BUSING LTD. NO PLATE February 11, 2025 AU25063994 PASS
TMN BUSING LTD. NO PLATE February 11, 2025 AU25064055 PASS
TMN BUSING LTD. NO PLATE February 12, 2025 AU25064085 RESTRICTED SERVICE
TMN BUSING LTD. NO PLATE February 12, 2025 AU25064092 PASS
TMN BUSING LTD. NO PLATE March 3, 2025 BY25088872 PASS
TMN BUSING LTD. NO PLATE April 15, 2025 CU25150425 PASS
TMN BUSSING BAJ477 February 10, 2025 AU25063962 PASS
TMN LTD BAJ814 April 30, 2025 BQ25172018 PASS
VARDY VILLA LTD BAH079 April 2, 2025 CU25131655 RESTRICTED SERVICE
VARDY VILLA LTD BAH097 April 8, 2025 DL25140226 PASS
VARDY VILLA LTD BAH460 March 25, 2025 DC25120209 PASS
VARDY VILLA LTD BAH467 March 25, 2025 DC25120243 OUT OF SERVICE
VARDY VILLA LTD BAH467 March 25, 2025 DC25120262 PASS
VARDY VILLA LTD BAH468 March 27, 2025 DH25123357 PASS
VARDY VILLA LTD BAH472 March 27, 2025 DH25123288 PASS
VARDY VILLA LTD BAH579 March 25, 2025 DO25120135 PASS
VARDY VILLA LTD BAJ576 March 27, 2025 DH25123403 PASS
VARDY VILLA LTD BAJ580 March 27, 2025 DH25123087 PASS
VARDY VILLA LTD BAJ581 March 27, 2025 DH25122961 PASS
VARDY VILLA LTD BAJ943 March 27, 2025 DH25123242 PASS
VARDY VILLA LTD NO PLATE January 16, 2025 CP25022245 PASS
VARDY VILLA LTD NO PLATE March 19, 2025 DN25111812 PASS
VARDY VILLA LTD NO PLATE March 19, 2025 DN25111774 PASS
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VARDY VILLA LTD NO PLATE March 25, 2025 DO25120182 RESTRICTED SERVICE
VARDY VILLA LTD NO PLATE March 25, 2025 DO25120239 PASS
VARDY VILLA LTD NO PLATE March 26, 2025 CU25121812 PASS
VARDY VILLA LTD NO PLATE March 26, 2025 CU25121836 PASS
VARDY VILLA LTD NO PLATE March 26, 2025 CU25121831 PASS
VARDY VILLA LTD NO PLATE March 26, 2025 CU25121819 PASS
VARDY VILLA LTD NO PLATE March 27, 2025 DH25123003 PASS
VARDY VILLA LTD NO PLATE March 27, 2025 DH25123316 PASS
VARDY VILLA LTD NO PLATE March 27, 2025 DH25123219 PASS
VARDY VILLA LTD NO PLATE March 27, 2025 DH25123065 PASS
VARDY VILLA LTD NO PLATE March 31, 2025 DA25128902 PASS
VARDY VILLA LTD NO PLATE March 31, 2025 DA25128860 PASS
VARDY VILLA LTD NO PLATE March 31, 2025 DA25128758 PASS
VARDY VILLA LTD NO PLATE March 31, 2025 DA25128826 PASS
VARDY VILLA LTD NO PLATE April 5, 2025 DF25135928 PASS
VARDY VILLA LTD NO PLATE May 2, 2025 DH25174905 PASS
VARDY VILLA LTD NO PLATE May 2, 2025 DH25174855 PASS
VARDYS BUS SERVICE BAH040 April 10, 2025 DH25143154 OUT OF SERVICE
VARDYS BUS SERVICE BAH087 April 10, 2025 DH25143278 PASS
VARDYS BUS SERVICE BAH474 April 10, 2025 DH25143225 PASS
VARDYS BUS SERVICE BAJ587 April 10, 2025 DH25143189 PASS
VARDYS BUS SERVICE NO PLATE April 10, 2025 DH25143264 PASS
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